Corelite
1
808 High Performance
LED Track Lighting
2
The HALO 808 High Performance LED Track
series features the latest in LED and power
technology providing higher performance and

98
Accessories
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: L80830NF935P
Track Size Output Optic CRI & CCT Finish Voltage
L=Halo Power Trac & Lazer Track
L2G=Global TEK/HTEK (1)
LJ=Juno Track (2)
LL=Lightolier (3)
808 13=1300 L 3-Inch
18=1800 L 3-Inch
30=3000 L 4-Inch
SP=13 Degree Spot (4)
NF=22 Degree Narrow Flood
FL=32 Degree Flood
927=2700K / 90 CRI
930=3000K / 90 CRI
935=3500K / 90 CRI
940=4000K / 90 CRI
MB=Matte Black
P=Matte White
AH=Aluminum Haze
Blank=120V
277=277V (4)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Global® is a registered trademark of
Nordic Aluminum.
(2) Juno® T single circuit and 2-circuit
track contact. Juno® is a registered
trademark of Juno® Lighting.
(3) Lightolier® Lyfespan 6000 single
circuit and 2 circuit track contact.
Lightolier® is a registered trademark of
Philips Lighting.
808 track head
holds (1) media,
and accessory
snoot holds (2)
media
(4) Optics that are
interchangeable:
>3-Inch NF and FL
>4-Inch SP, NF and FL
(SP optic on 3-Inch is fixed and
not interchangeable)
(4) 277V is only available for Global HTEK
track. L2G must be used
Accessory Snoot
808MHS3P = 808 Media Snoot, 3” White
808MHS3MB = 808 Media Snoot, 3” Matte Black
808MHS3AH = 808 Media Snoot, 3” Aluminum Haze
808MHS4P = 808 Media Snoot, 4” White
808MHS4MB = 808 Media Snoot, 4” Matte Black
808MHS4AH = 808 Media Snoot, 4” Aluminum Haze
Description
White, Black and Aluminum Haze Snoot to be used as an
accessory with the  HALO 808 High Performance.
Lens Media
Description
The Diffuse soft focus lens provides an additional even beam
spread. The Linear Spread Lens fans out the beam to produce a wide
rectangular smooth pattern. The Hex Cell Louver controls the light
beam and prevents unwanted spill light providing a 45 deg cut off.
LND-DSL3 = Diffuse Soft Focus Lens 3”
LND-LSL3 = Linear Spread Lens 3”
LND-HCL3 = Hexcell Louver 3”
LND-DSL4 = Diffuse Soft Focus Lens 4”
LND-LSL4 = Linear Spread Lens 4”
LND-HCL4 = Hexcell Louver 4”
Interchangeable Reflector Optics
Description